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Color Band
Denotes
Cathode

LD (Dia)

BD (Dia)

LL

BL

LL

1N4148

Sym
In mm

Minimum Maximum

BL

BD

LL

LD

1.00

0.02

In mm

0.150

0.072

0.03

3.81

1.83

0.8

25.4

0.52

0.142 3.6

0.07 1.78

ACTUAL SIZE OF

DO-35 PACKAGE
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PARAMETER (TEST CONDITIONS)
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RATING & CHARACTERISTIC CURVES FOR THE 1N4148
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FIGURE 4.  TYPICAL REVERSE CHARACTERISTICS
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FIGURE 1.  FORWARD CURRENT DERATING CURVE
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FIGURE 3.  TYPICAL FORWARD CHARACTERISTIC PER DIODE
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FIGURE 2.  TYPICAL JUNCTION CAPACITANCE
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